(N

Kansas City

414 E. 12th Street

Kansas City, MO 64106

KANSAS
CITY
‘lll’ L :
Legislation Details

File #: 220925 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 10/17/2022 In control: Council

On agenda: 11/2/2022 Final action: 11/3/2022

Title: Sponsor: Director of the Aviation Department
Authorizing the Director of Aviation to enter a Second Supplemental Agreement to Airport Aid
Agreement; authorizing acceptance of a grant in the amount of $1,156,222.00 for the design and
construction of apron pavement rehabilitation; estimating revenue and appropriating funds in the
amount of $1,156,222.00; and recognizing this ordinance as having an accelerated effective date.

Sponsors: Director of Aviation

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance, 2. Grant Admin Rev Sheet, 3. 220925 Fiscal Note, 4. 220925 Fact Sheet, 5. Grant
Agreement, 6. Grant Approval Letter, 7. Authenticated Ordinance 220925
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/3/2022 1 Council Passed Pass
10/27/2022 1 Council Assigned to Third Read Calendar
10/26/2022 1 Transportation, Infrastructure and Do Pass Pass
Operations Committee

10/20/2022 1 Council referred

Kansas City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/22/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

